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Emy Hardy Rick Stone
emily_hardy@psbma.org rick_stone@psbma.org
Grade 4 Trumpet/Trombone, 5-8 Band
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John Ferguson Irina Naryshkova Robert Bell
john_ferguson@psbma.org irina_naryshkova@psbma.org robert_bell@psbma.org
Grade 4 Violin, 6/7/8 Orchestra Grade 4 Cello/Viola, 5-8 Orchestra 5-8 Chorus
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Dylan Zobel Anne Sheridan Steven Fell
dylan_zobel@psbma.org anne_sheridan@psbma.org stephen_fell@psbma.org
6/7/8 Guitar/Ukulele 6/7/8 Guitar/Ukulele 6/7/8 Guitar/Ukulele
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Tiffany Sammy Elton Xhoja Kenny Kozol
tiffany_sammy@psbma.org elton_xhoja@psbma.org kenny_kozol@psbma.org
6/7/8 Music Grade 4 Clarinet K-12 Performing Arts

Exploration 6/7/8 Music Exploration Coordinator
Y L -



mailto:emily_hardy@psbma.org

